
BLAST OFFBLAST OFF
INTO SPACE CAMPINTO SPACE CAMP

843.817.4714
KAYLA POULOS

9A-12P

GRAB YOUR ASTRONAUT GEAR AND GET
READY FOR 3 DAYS OF SPACE FUN! WE
WILL BE EXPLORING PLANETS, STARS,
AND THE SUN. PLEASE BRING A SNACK

AND DRINK DAILY.

JULY 7TH-9 TH

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT: $50
CAMP FEE: $100

AGES 2-6 WELCOME
CASH, APPLE PAY, ZELLE, AND
CHECKS MADE PAYBLE TO KAYLA
POULOS ACCEPTED

CAMP TOTAL: $150

REGISTRATION FORM & DEPOSIT DUE BY APRIL 25TH



LLC

Summer Camp Registration Form

This form serves as registration for all summer camp programs held at Country Day School. 

(Please initial each line) 

		  My child has permission to participate fully in this summer camp and the activities that go 
along with it. 

		  I hereby release, hold harmless, and indemnify Country Day School, LLC and the summer 
camp instructors from any and all liabilities arising from, relating to, or in conjunction with the services 
provided upon the premises. I understand that these summer camps take place on the school grounds of 
Country Day School, LLC but are not sponsored by the school or affiliated with the school in any way. 

		  A non-refundable $50.00 registration fee is required for all of the camps. This fee must 
accompany the registration form to hold your child’s spot, and be made payable to the camp instructor. 
	
* Full payment must be received a minimum of one week prior to the camp start date. If payment is not received by this 
time, your child’s spot will be forfeited. 

* We require a 72 hour notice of cancellation in order to receive a refund of the Camp Fee. This time allows the teacher 
to fill the vacant spot. Cancellation after that will result in forfeit of the Camp Fee.

*A separate registration form must be filled out for each camp. Camp instructors are paid separately. You are not able 
to combine multiple camp forms and payments together. No checks are made payable to CDS. 	

(Please Print) 

Child’s Name: 								        Age: 

Address: 									         City:

Parents’ Names: (Mom) 					     (Dad)

Phone Numbers: (Mom) 					     (Dad)

Email:

Allergies: 								        Epi-pen: 	 yes		   no

Custody Issues: 	 Yes 		  No

Please list who has permission to pick up your child or can be contacted in an emergency:

Name: 									         Phone #:

Name: 									         Phone #:



Registration Form (Continued)

Child’s Name:

Please circle the summer program and week you are registering your child. Payments go to the camp instructor, not CDS.

Monday, May 19 – Wednesday, May 21
Soaring into Summer Camp - Ann Jones and Kayla Poulos

Fairy Camp - Kim Richeson

Wednesday, May 28 – Friday, May 30
Red, White, & Blue Camp - Sarah Haigh

Father’s Day Keepsake Camp - Janna Schmidt

Monday, June 2 – Wednesday, June 4
Wild West Camp - Ann Jones , Shawn Eastman, & Ashleigh Barkley

Crafts with Mrs. Kayla - Kayla Poulos

Monday, June 9 – Wednesday, June 11
Under the Sea Camp - Becky Harrell

Science Explorers Camp - Gina Nelson

Monday, June 16 – Wednesday, June 18
Camp Adventure - Sarah Haigh

Summer Paint Party - Ann Jones

Monday, June 23 – Wednesday, June 25
HIS Kids Camp- Gina Nelson

Fiesta Camp - Janna Schmidt

Monday, June 30 – Wednesday, July 2
Sensory Adventures Camp - Kayla Poulos

Fun in the Sun Camp - Gina Nelson

Monday, July 7 – Wednesday, July 9
Blast off into Space Camp - Kayla Poulos

Dinosaurs & Unicorns Camp - Becky Harrell

Monday, July 14 – Wednesday, July 16
Ice Cream Dreams Camp - Kaylyn Murray

Music to the Max Camp - Janet Hankins

Monday, July 21 – Thursday, July 24
Camp Learn-A-Lot (Kindergarten Readiness) - Erin Peden

Monday, July 21 – Wednesday, July 23
Little Tots Camp - Ann Jones

Monday, July 28 – Thursday, July 31
Camp Learn-A-Lot (Kindergarten Readiness) - Erin Peden

Monday, July 21 – Wednesday, July 30
Kick Start to School Camp- Sarah Haigh


